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Classement Scratch 6-12 ans ( départ groupé )

Rang  Dossard Nom

1 66 Second

2 42 Masson

3 43 Molines

4 26 Gaudin

5 30 Henriot

5 38 Lhopital

5 45 Moreton

8 32 Kabache

9 28 Goutelle

10 55 Villard

11 56 Villard

12 23 Fournel

13 24 Gagneux

14 21 Florent

15 12 Delunel

16 17 Escarabajal

17 51 Sauzeat

17 25 Gaillard Allombert

19 13 Dos Santos

20 47 Rivat

21 52 Suchier

22 53 Touloum

22 10 Cretin

24 22 Fournel

24 59 Desert

26 20 Florent

27 15 Erb

28 50 Roux Gachet

29 27 Gaudin

30 8 Chelihi

31 37 Le Houerou

32 39 Lhopital

33 57 Villon

34 44 Montaz Rollant

35 33 Kielich
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Ville créative design
Crednys Mutue

Prénom
Gabriel
Thimote
Lucas
Alois
Dimitri
Clarence
Emilie
Dario
Paul
Maxime
Tony
Noe
Pierre
Leon
Louison
Gaetan
Ethan
Charlie
Baptiste
Maxime
Alix
Adel
Lucas
Maxime
Guilhem
Juliette
Eden
Nael
Emile
Mahdi
Gabriel
Faustine
Lisa
Laurine
Maryzia
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Temps

00:25:15
00:25:18
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:26:01
00:26:58
00:27:24
00:27:41
00:27:46
00:28:00
00:28:18
00:28:27
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:32:48
00:32:58
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:33
00:33:33
00:33:36
00:33:45
00:33:56
00:34:03
00:34:28
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:34:54
00:34:55
00:35:08
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36 Bastide Johann 00:35:33 m
37 Boniteau Vigliani Santiago 00:36:25 m
37 18 Espinosa Matys 00:36:25 m
39 65 Rousset Jean 00:36:27 m
40 41 Marszalek Manon 00:37:29 f

41 36 Lavier Henri 00:38:33 m
42 11 Da Silva Lea 00:38:47 f

43 16 Erdogan Rayan 00:40:23 m
44 58 Voindrot Matheo 00:40:57 m
45 48 Roche Baptiste 00:41:22 m
46 7 Chelihi Nail 00:41:50 m
47 29 Guidet Marceau 00:43:33 m
48 63 Villon Eva 00:45:06 f

49 46 Pompey Margaux 00:46:27 f

50 49 Rodeville William 00:46:30 m
51 34 Larue Leandre 00:46:31 m
52 64 Roche Nathan 00:46:39 m
53 14 Dumas Da Silva Julian 00:46:41 m
54 31 Jollois Crestey Lenny 00:47:23 m
55 62 Dewaele June 00:50:02 f

56 35 Laval Mathis 00:50:07 m
57 19 Fayolle Lisa 00:51:29 f

58 60 Pizzolo Lyam 00:52:57 m

- . e -
Saintttienne *ro. PEPN @ o oS
. Ville créative design CZER?N: ?‘O A4 .. pOL' PR IRONCARDS 'v‘ ALAINE /\;3':,  ASTANA

Loire



